PP JEA - IQUQR 1 X 40 HC

THC CHARGES 315.000 1.00 315.000 0.00 1,157.625

LOCAL EXPORT BOE 45.000 1.00 45.000 0.00 165.375

CLEARANCE CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

TLUC CHARGES 85.500 1.00 85.500 0.00 314.213

505.50 0.00 1,857.71

Total Amount in USD: 505.50

Total Amount in AED: 1,857.71

USD Five Hundred Five And Fifty Cents Only

AED One Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Seven And Seventy One Fils Only